
2023

SUMMER
PROGRAM

in

TOKYO

JAPANESE
STUDY

ENJOY

JAPANESE UNIVERSITY
EXPERIENCE

J POP CULTURE

4W  :  July 4 ‐ Aug.  2 2023 

2W  :  July 4 ‐ July 18 2023



Schedule * Schedule is subject to change

Plan 4 weeks 2 weeks

4 Jul Tue Entering in to Japan

5 Jul Wed Placement test & welcome party

6 Jul Thu Free

7 Jul Fri Entrance mony & orientation

8 Jul Sat Free

9 Jul Sun Free

10 Jul Mon Language lesson + Origami Kaikan & Washi paper making

11 Jul Tue Language lesson & Wind chime painting

12 Jul Wed Language lesson & Robotics AI Tour

13 Jul Thu Language lesson & Kaleidoscope making

14 Jul Fri 2 Weeks Completion Ceremony

15 Jul Sat Free

16 Jul Sun Free

17 Jul Mon Free

18 Jul Tue Language lesson & Indigo Dyeing Leaving for home

19 Jul Wed Language lesson & Edo Museum

20 Jul Thu
Language lesson & Univ. visit

E.g. Tokyo University of the Arts

21 Jul Fri Language lesson

22 Jul Sat Free

23 Jul Sun Free

24 Jul Mon Language lesson ＆Tea ceremony

25 Jul Tue
Language lesson ＆ Day trip for 

Asakusa 

26 Jul Wed Language lesson

27 Jul Thu
Language lesson & Univ. visit

E.g. The University of Tokyo

28 Jul Fri Language lesson

29 Jul Sat Free

30 Jul Sun Free

31 Jul Mon Completion ceremony

1 Aug Tue

2 Aug Wed Leaving for home

Course 4weeks 2weeks

Participation

Fee ¥353,000 ¥174,000 

Application deadline May 28, 2023

-If you wish to stay with a host family, please contact us for details.
-The participation fee includes tuition, event fees, airport pick-up, accommodation, insurance, 
and taxes during the stay. Does not include airfare, textbooks, and transportation within Japan. 
-Please note that there may be additional fees for students coming to Japan for periods other 
than those listed above.
-Please inquire separately if you would like airport pick-up or cab service. 
-Depending on your level, you will be enrolled in either morning classes (9:00-12:50) or afternoon 
classes (13:20-17:10). 
-Fees and schedules are subject to change.

In-room facilities: TV, shower, toilet, microwave, bed, chair, mini fridge.

Shared facilities: washing machine（coin laundry)

３
reasons

to choose

MANABI TOKYO

Practical Language skill

Famous university visits 
e.g. The Univ. Tokyo / Tokyo univ. of the art

Study in Traditional Tokyo area.

Accommodation : Hotel Mystays Kameido

MANABI JAPANESE LANGUAGE INSTITUTE

Tokyo Campus

〒130 0026

TOC Ryogoku Bldg 2 10 5 Ryogoku Sumida Ku,Tokyo

+81 3 6659 2885

tokyo@manabi.co.jp

www.manabi.co.jp
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